	PLEASE READ	ALL INST	RUCTIONS	BEFORE C	OMPLET	ING THIS FOR	RM.
ABI	HAR CO	FLORIDA	A DEPARTMEN Sandra B. Mor Secretary of S	NT OF STATE tham			U
HEIN	STATEMENT NEW		VISION OF CORPOR	RATIONS			
DOCUMENT # P95000084126 1. Corporation Name					97 NOV 10 AH 9: 57		
GUMBY'S OF CHARLOTTESVILLE, INC.					SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA		
Principal Place of Business Mailing Add			988				
			5217 SW 21ST DR. GAINESVILLE FL 32608				
	ddresses are incorrect in any way, line thr				- And an Outliffed		
5217 SW 91st Drive			New Mailing Office Address, If Applicable Suite, Apt. # etc.		4. Date Incorp To Do Bush	orated or Qualified ness in Florida	10/25/1995
City & State City &			State		5. FEI Numbe	65-0621857	Applied For Not Applicable
Zip Country Zip			LAS COUNTY ACHUA		6. CERTIFICATI	E OF STATUS DESIRED	S8.75 Additional Fee required
32608 A1achua ろんしゃ If-LifeTyUIF 1 7. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director(Florida nonprofit corporations must list at least 3 directors)							
Title(s)	Title(s) Name of Officers and/or Directors 2			eet Address of Each ficer and/or Director se Post Office Box N	,	Cit	y / State / Zip
D	HIPPLER, CHANCE	5217-SW-21ST-DR 5217 SW 91st Drive		GAINESVILLE FL 32608			
D	O'BRIEN, JEFF		5217-8W 21ST-DR. - 5217-SW 91st Drive			GAINESVILLE FL 32608	
					" ך" ا	-11/13/97	169375 '01092024 00-****165.00
	W.					\mathcal{A}	
		ì				M	
	8. Name and Address of Current	nt	9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent			ered Agent	
Name Name							
PEEK, DAVID H 1301 RIVERPLACE BLVD., STE. 1609 Street Address (P.O. Box Number	is Not Acceptable)	
JACKSONVILLE FL 32207				Sulte, Ap1. #, Etc.			
City				State Zip Code			
10. I, being	appointed the register of agent of the abo	w named durpo	oration, am familiar w	ith and accept the o	bligations of Sect		
Signature of Registered Agent Must Sign Registered Agent Must Sign							
11. This corporation owes or has paid the current year Intangible Personal Property tax due June 30. Yes No (See other side for information on intangible tax.)							
12. I certify that I am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filling this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.							

STORE THE TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR

SIGNATURE:

//-3-97
Date Daytimo Phone #



Реек & Совв

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION
ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW
1301 RIVERPLACE BOULEVARD, SUITE 1609
JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA 32207
TELECOPY 904 / 399-1615

FRANK A. ASHTON
JAMES E. COBB
THOMAS S. EDWARDS, JR.
DAVID H. PEEK
EUGENE G. PEEK III
WILLIAM J. SCOTT
SARAH HELENE SHARP

JACKSONVILLE 904 / 399-1609 OCALA 904 / 867-1609 PONTE VEDRA BEACH 904 / 280-1609

November 5, 1997

Division of Corporations Annual Report/Reinstatement Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314-6327

Re: Gumby's of Charlottesville, Inc.

Dear Madam/Sir:

Enclosed is a copy of the original Articles of Incorporation which reflect the address for the above corporation, as well as the directors' addresses, as "5217 SW 91st Drive, Gainesville, Florida, 32608". As you will note, it appears that a typographical error was made by your office when this information was originally entered and the address was entered as "21st" Drive and not "91st" Drive. Because of this error, my client did not receive any notifications regarding annual reports from your office. It further appears that the corporation was dissolved administratively on September 26, 1997, for failure to file said reports.

Enclosed please find an Application for Reinstatement which corrects the address. Since the error causing the dissolution was inadvertently made by your office, I'm enclosing my client's check in the amount of \$165.00 for reinstatement of Gumby's of Charlottesville, Inc. and would ask that this amount be accepted in full payment.

If you have any questions or require any additional information, please feel free to call.

David H. Peek

DHP/bkb Enclosures 623834/81219